Spring 2024 Collection



ISBN

9780593893159
9780593893166
9780593893173
9780593893180
9780593893197
9780593893203
9780593893210

KINDRED by OCTAVIA BUTLER UNISEX T-SHIRTS

Title - Long OsD

Kindred Octavia Butler Unisex T-Shirt Small 01/02/24
Kindred Octavia Butler Unisex T-Shirt Medium 01/02/24
Kindred Octavia Butler Unisex T-Shirt Large 01/02/24
Kindred Octavia Butler Unisex T-Shirt X-Large 01/02/24
Kindred Octavia Butler Unisex T-Shirt XX-Large 01/02/24
Kindred Octavia Butler Unisex T-Shirt XXX-Large 01/02/24

Kindred Octavia Butler Unisex T-Shirt XXXX-Large 01/02/24

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00




PETER RABBIT COLLECTION
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ISBN

9780593893333
9780593893340
9780593893357
9780593893364
9780593893302
9780593893319
9780593893326
9780593893227
9780593893234
9780593893241
9780593893258
9780593893265
9780593893272
9780593893289

9780593893296

Title - Long

PETER RABBIT COLLECTION

Peter Rabbit Book Stack Baby Bodysuit - 6 Mo
Peter Rabbit Book Stack Baby Bodysuit - 12 Mo
Peter Rabbit Book Stack Baby Bodysuit - 18 Mo
Peter Rabbit Book Stack Baby Bodysuit - 24 Mo
Peter Rabbit Book Stack Kids' T-Shirt - 2 Yr

Peter Rabbit Book Stack Kids' T-Shirt - 4 Yr

Peter Rabbit Book Stack Kids' T-Shirt - 6 Yr

Peter Rabbit Front Pocket Unisex T-Shirt Small
Peter Rabbit Front Pocket Unisex T-Shirt Medium
Peter Rabbit Front Pocket Unisex T-Shirt Large
Peter Rabbit Front Pocket Unisex T-Shirt X-Large
Peter Rabbit Front Pocket Unisex T-Shirt XX-Large
Peter Rabbit Front Pocket Unisex T-Shirt XXX-Large
Peter Rabbit Front Pocket Unisex T-Shirt XXXX-Large

Peter Rabbit Pattern Tote Bag

OosD

01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24
01/23/24

01/23/24

Net Price

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$10.50

Penguin
Random
House



ROMANCE READER UNISEX T-SHIRTS

ISBN

9780593893371
9780593893388
9780593893395
9780593893401
9780593893418
9780593893425

Title - Long

Romance Reader Unisex T-Shirt Small
Romance Reader Unisex T-Shirt Medium
Romance Reader Unisex T-Shirt Large
Romance Reader Unisex T-Shirt X-Large
Romance Reader Unisex T-Shirt XX-Large
Romance Reader Unisex T-Shirt XXX-Large

OsD

01/20/24
01/20/24
01/20/24
01/20/24
01/20/24
01/20/24

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Penguin
Random
House




PUFFIN IN BLOOM: EMMA




ISBN

9780593892657
9780593892664
9780593892671
9780593892688
9780593892695
9780593892701
9780593892718
9780593892442
9780593892459
9780593892466
9780593892473
9780593892480
9780593892497
9780593892503

ISBN

9780593892749

NEW PUFFIN IN BLOOM T-SHIRTS and TOTE BAGS

Title - Long

Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:

Puffin in Bloom

Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:

Puffin in Bloom

Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:

Puffin in Bloom

Title - Long

Puffin in Bloom:

Emma Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt X-Small
Emma Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt Small
Emma Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt Medium
Emma Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt Large

: Emma Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt X-Large

Emma Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt XX-Large
Emma Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt XXX-Large
Emma Unisex T-Shirt X-Small

Emma Unisex T-Shirt Small

Emma Unisex T-Shirt Medium

: Emma Unisex T-Shirt Large

Emma Unisex T-Shirt X-Large
Emma Unisex T-Shirt XX-Large

:Emma Unisex T-Shirt XXX-Large

Emma Tote Bag

OSD

02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24

0OsD

02/13/24

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Net Price

$10.50

Penguin
Random
House



PUFFIN IN BLOOM: PRIDE AND PREJUDICE
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ISBN

9780593892589
9780593892596
9780593892602
9780593892619
9780593892626
9780593892633
9780593892640
9780593892299
9780593892305
9780593892398
9780593892404
9780593892411
9780593892428
9780593892435
9780593892756

ISBN

9780593892732

Title - Long

Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:

Title - Long

Pride & Prejudice Women's Crew T-Shirt X-Small
Pride & Prejudice Women's Crew T-Shirt Small
Pride & Prejudice Women's Crew T-Shirt Medium
Pride & Prejudice Women's Crew T-Shirt Large
Pride & Prejudice Women's CrewT-Shirt X-Large
Pride & Prejudice Women's Crew T-Shirt XX-Large
Pride & Prejudice Women's Crew T-Shirt XXX-Large

Pride & Prejudice
Pride & Prejudice
Pride & Prejudice
Pride & Prejudice
Pride & Prejudice
Pride & Prejudice
Pride & Prejudice
Pride & Prejudice

Unisex T-Shirt X-Small
Unisex T-Shirt Small
Unisex T-Shirt Medium
Unisex T-Shirt Large
Unisex T-Shirt X-Large
Unisex T-Shirt XX-Large
Unisex T-Shirt XXX-Large
Unisex T-Shirt XXXX-Large

Puffin in Bloom: Pride & Prejudice Tote Bag

OSD

02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24

OSD

02/13/24

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Net Price

$10.50

Penguin
Random
House



PUFFIN IN BLOOM: SENSE & SENSIBILITY




ISBN

9780593892510
9780593892527
9780593892534
9780593892541
9780593892558
9780593892565
9780593892572
9780593892213
9780593892220
9780593892237
9780593892244
9780593892251
9780593892268
9780593892275
9780593892282

ISBN

9780593892725

Title - Long

Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:
Puffin in Bloom:

Title - Long

Puffin in Bloom

Sense & Sensibility Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt X-Small
Sense & Sensibility Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt Small
Sense & Sensibility Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt Medium
Sense & Sensibility Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt Large
Sense & Sensibility Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt X-Large
Sense & Sensibility Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt XX-Large
Sense & Sensibility Women's Relaxed Fit T-Shirt XXX-Large
Sense & Sensibility Unisex T-Shirt X-Small

Sense & Sensibility Unisex T-Shirt Small

Sense & Sensibility Unisex T-Shirt Medium

Sense & Sensibility Unisex T-Shirt Large

Sense & Sensibility Unisex T-Shirt X-Large

Sense & Sensibility Unisex T-Shirt XX-Large

Sense & Sensibility Unisex T-Shirt XXX-Large

Sense & Sensibility Unisex T-Shirt XXXX-Large

: Sense & Sensibility Tote Bag

OSD

02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24

0SD

02/13/24

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Net Price

$10.50

Penguin
Random
House



READ THINK VOTE COLLECTION
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ISBN

9780593892312
9780593892329
9780593892336
9780593892343
9780593892350
9780593892367
9780593892374
9780593892206
9780593892145
9780593892152
9780593892169
9780593892176
9780593892183
9780593892190
9780593892763
9780593892770
9780593892077
9780593892084
9780593892381

Title - Long

Read Think Vote 2024 Women's Crew T-Shirt X-Small
Read Think Vote 2024 Women's Crew T-Shirt Small
Read Think Vote 2024 Women's Crew T-Shirt Medium
Read Think Vote 2024 Women's Crew T-Shirt Large
Read Think Vote 2024 Women's Crew T-Shirt X-Large
Read Think Vote 2024 Women's Crew T-Shirt XX-Large
Read Think Vote 2024 Women's Crew T-Shirt XXX-Large

Read Think Vote 2024 Unisex T-Shirt X-Small
Read Think Vote 2024 Unisex T-Shirt Small
Read Think Vote 2024 Unisex T-Shirt Medium
Read Think Vote 2024 Unisex T-Shirt Large
Read Think Vote 2024 Unisex T-Shirt X-Large
Read Think Vote 2024 Unisex T-Shirt XX-Large
Read Think Vote 2024 Unisex T-Shirt XXX-Large
Read Think Vote 2024 Unisex T-Shirt XXXX-Large
Read Think Vote 2024 Hat

Read Think Vote 2024 Socks - Small

Read Think Vote 2024 Socks - Large

Read Think Vote 2024 Tote Bag

0OsD

02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24
02/20/24

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$6.00

$6.00

$10.50

Penguin
Random
House



NEW CATEGORY: CORDUROY BASEBALL HATS

Penguin |
Random
House




ISBN

9780593893005
9780593893012
9780593893029
9780593892992
9780593893036

Title - Long

0osD

NEW CATEGORY: CORDURQOY BASEBALL HATS

Book Babe Hat

Books Hat

Bookworm Hat

Queer Book Club Hat
Read Banned Books Hat

03/12/24
03/12/24
03/12/24
03/12/24
03/12/24

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Penguin
Random
House



BOOKWORM

BOOKWORM COLLECTION
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BOOKWORM

Penguin |
Random
House




ISBN

9780593892855
9780593892862
9780593892879
9780593892886
9780593892893
9780593892909
9780593892916
9780593893029

Title - Long

BOOKWORM T-SHIRTS

Bookworm Unisex Ringer T-Shirt X-Small
Bookworm Unisex Ringer T-Shirt Small
Bookworm Unisex Ringer T-Shirt Medium
Bookworm Unisex Ringer T-Shirt Large
Bookworm Unisex Ringer T-Shirt X-Large
Bookworm Unisex Ringer T-Shirt XX-Large
Bookworm Unisex Ringer T-Shirt XXX-Large
Bookworm Hat

0osD

04/02/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
04/02/24
03/12/24

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Penguin
Random
House



ONLY PLANET WITH BOOKS T-SHIRTS MAIN CHARACTER ENERGY T-SHIRTS

Penguin
Random
House




ISBN

9780593893081
9780593893098
9780593893104
9780593893111
9780593893128
9780593893135
9780593893142

ISBN

9780593892787
9780593892794
9780593892800
9780593892817
9780593892824
9780593892831
9780593892848

Title - Long

MAIN CHARACTER ENERGY T-SHIRTS

Main Character Energy Unisex T-Shirt Small

Main Character Energy Unisex T-Shirt Medium
Main Character Energy Unisex T-Shirt Large

Main Character Energy Unisex T-Shirt X-Large
Main Character Energy Unisex T-Shirt XX-Large
Main Character Energy Unisex T-Shirt XXX-Large
Main Character Energy Unisex T-Shirt XXXX-Large

Title - Long

ONLY PLANET WITH BOOKS T-SHIRTS

Only Planet with Books Unisex T-Shirt Small

Only Planet with Books Unisex T-Shirt Medium
Only Planet with Books Unisex T-Shirt Large

Only Planet with Books Unisex T-Shirt X-Large
Only Planet with Books Unisex T-Shirt XX-Large
Only Planet with Books Unisex T-Shirt XXX-Large
Only Planet with Books Unisex T-Shirt XXXX-Large

OSD

03/26/24
03/26/24
03/26/24
03/26/24
03/26/24
03/26/24
03/26/24

OsD

04/16/24
04/16/24
04/16/24
04/16/24
04/16/24
04/16/24
04/16/24

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Net Price

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Penguin
Random
House



MINI TOTE BAGS

renguin
Random
House




ISBN

9780593893050
9780593893074
9780593893067
9780593893043

Title - Long

MINI TOTE BAGS

Bookworm Mini Tote Bag
Richard Scarry: Cars and Trucks and Things That Go Mini Tote Bag
Sesame Street: The Monster at the End of This Book Mini Tote Bag

Reader in Training Mini Tote Bag

0osD

04/30/24
04/30/24
04/30/24
04/30/24

Net Price

$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

Penguin
Random
House



